DTG Digital Test Gauge Series
Includes: quick start guide, batteries,
NIST cert with data, and basic data-
logging.
• Assembled in a rugged IP67 Case for long term
testing with viewing window
• 0.05%, 0.1%, or 0.25% full scale accuracy over
operating temperature

Phone: 888-797-3740  / Email: sales@vaetrix.com / 143 Raymond Rd, Candia, NH 03034 USA
8/9/2022www.vaetrix.com
Part Number Configurator: Ordering Information
Model Range Sensor
Type
Accuracy Options
DTG = Case
Mounted
PSI
Value
C = Compound
I = Isolated
05 = 0.05% FS
10 = 0.1% FS
25 = 0.25% FS
BT = Bluetooth (Apple and
Android)
TP = Temperature
Reference Option
Accessories
WC00102 – 6ft USB to Micro B
Cable (Right Angle)
AS00101 – Hydro Data
Management Software
WC00101 – Spare AC Adapter to
Micro B